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Women / XB / Junior B
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Liang1089
AGC - CA

9.600 9.425 9.2509.350 37.625
1 2 3 4 1 

1 

Megan Li1094
Peninsula - CA

9.550 8.800 9.6009.400 37.350
2 13T 2 1 2 

2 

Emmy Cutler1099
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.500 9.300 9.3509.475 36.625
11T 3 1 2 3 

3 

Valencia Villagomez1091
Elite - CA

8.725 9.500 9.1509.200 36.575
8 1 6T 6 4 

4 

Ella Latch1090
AGC - CA

9.050 9.275 8.9009.000 36.225
3 4 11 11 5 

5 

Hannah Seeger1102
Twisters - CA

8.900 8.975 9.0509.100 36.025
4T 10 9 7T 6 

6 

Jolie Gamble1103
Twisters - CA

8.900 8.800 9.0009.300 36.000
4T 13T 4 10 7 

7 

Avi Yisrael1100
Twisters - CA

8.800 9.175 9.0508.950 35.975
7 6 12 7T 8 

8 

Haymi Abebe1093
Elite - CA

8.500 8.950 9.0259.025 35.500
11T 11 10 9 9T

9T

Maryah Luna1098
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.900 9.000 8.8008.800 35.500
4T 7T 14T 12 9T

9T

Cata Kohler1095
Peninsula - CA

8.300 9.200 9.1758.800 35.475
15 5 14T 5 11 

11 

Janelle Vilan1096
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.625 8.850 8.7759.200 35.450
10 12 6T 13 12T

12T

Elizabeth Kensinger1092
Elite - CA

8.700 9.000 8.6009.150 35.450
9 7T 8 14T 12T

12T

Akemi Shimizu1101
Twisters - CA

8.450 8.650 9.2758.850 35.225
13 15 13 3 14 

14 

Madison Mattade1097
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.350 9.000 8.6009.225 35.175
14 7T 5 14T 15 

15 
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